TOWNSHIP OF CRANBURY 23A North Main Street Cranbury, NJ 08512

ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION AGENDA

November 19, 2018

The meeting of the Environmental Commission will be held on Monday, November 19, 2018, in the Gourgaud Gallery at Town Hall, 23A North Main Street, Cranbury, New Jersey, at 7:00 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

ROLL CALL

MINUTES

October 15, 2018

OLD BUSINESS

Preserve Management
Sustainable Jersey
New Action Items
School Programs
Environmental Commission Recruitment

NEW BUSINESS

Environmental Commission Presentation to Township Committee "Sustainable Cranbury" Presentation at Cranbury Library

APPLICATIONS

PUBLIC COMMENT

ADJOURNMENT

Jean Golisano, Secretary Environmental Commission (609) 664-3130

^{**}Persons with disabilities requiring assistance, please contact Town Hall 24 hours in advance (609) 664-3130